
CEPD First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number
01 Ashley Nevins anevins@goisd.org (906) 575-3438
02 Corey Soumis csoumis@copperisd.org (906) 482-4250
03 Michael Mulligan mmulligan@diisd.org (906) 779-2697
04 Erich Ziegler eziegler@maresa.org (906) 226-5135
05 Trent Bellingar tbellingar@dsisd.net (906) 280-0085
06 Tammy J. Rutledge tammyr@eupschools.org (906) 632-3373 x 5128
07 Jim Rummer rummerj@charemisd.org (231) 582-8070
08 Ryan McClintic mcclinticr@chebschools.com (231) 627-7191
09 Joyce McCoy mccoyj@alpenaschools.com (989) 358-5026
10 Patrick Lamb plamb@tbaisd.org (231) 922-6260
11 Natalie Davis davisn@coorisd.net (989)350-8144
12 Jay Young jyoung@ioscoresa.net (989) 362-3006
13 Gretchen Spedowske gspedowske@wmisd.org (231) 876-2207
14 James Bandstra jbandstra@wsesd.org (231) 843-5935
15 Eric Johnson ejohnson@cgresd.net (989) 386-9334
16 Brian McBride mcbrideb@baisd.net (989) 686-4410
17 Donald Johnson djohnson@midlandesa.org (989) 859-3651
18 Douglas Bush dbush@giresd.net (989) 875-5101
20 Bernard Brown bbrown@muskegonisd.org (231) 767-3605

21 Bernard Brown bbrown@muskegonisd.org (231) 767-3605

21 Kyle Fiebig kfiebig@muskegonisd.org (231) 767-3605

22 Shannon Tripp stripp@maisd.com (616) 225-5706

23 Jennifer Geno jgeno@sisd.cc (989) 399-7466

24 Lee Pavlichek lpavlichek@tuscolaisd.org (989) 673-5300 x30305

25 Lane Walker lwalker@huronisd.org (989) 269-6406

26 Deborah Nelson dnelson@sanilacisd.org (810) 648-4700 x2

27 Lesley Murphy murphy.lesley@sccresa.org (810) 455-4226

28 Anthony Najor anajor@lapeerisd.org (810) 667-6068

29 Diana Allard dallard@geneseeisd.org (810) 591-4263

30 Charmian Fletcher fletcher@sresd.org (989) 743-3471

31 Jamie Engel jengel@inghamisd.org (517) 244-1337

32 Cary Stamas carystamas@kentisd.org (616) 365-2295

33 Jacquie Rehkopf jrehkopf@oaisd.org (616)738-8950

34 Robert Smith rsmith@vbisd.org (269) 539-5325

35 Cindy Goss cindy.goss@kresa.org (269) 250-9327

36 Timothy Staffen staffent@calhounisd.org (269) 789-2431

37 Dan Draper dan.draper@jcisd.org (517) 768-5222

38 Michelle Radcliffe michelleradcliffe@livingstonesa.org (517) 540-6830

39 Jarrad Grandy jarrad.grandy@oakland.k12.mi.us (248) 209-2154

40 Shannon Williams swilliams@misd.net (586) 228-3488

41 Dana Hughes dana.hughes@detroitk12.org (313) 873-7637

42 Jason Evers eversj@resa.net (734) 334-1503

42 Rhonda Turner turnerr@resa.net (313) 575-3219

43 Ryan Rowe rrowe@washisd.net (734) 401-4372

44 Denise Teague denise.teague@monroeisd.us (734) 322-2720

45 Jenny Heath jenny.heath@lisd.us (517) 265-1668

46 Jamie Mueller jamie.mueller@hillsdale-isd.org (517) 689-1881

47 James Berry jberry@sjcisd.org (269) 467-5407

48 Mikki Spagnoli mikki.spagnoli@hsisd.org (269) 445-6224

49 Christopher Machiniak chris.machiniak@berrienresa.org (269) 471-7725

51 Jennifer Branch jbranch@ccresa.org (989) 224-6831

52 Vlad Lebedintsev vlebedintsev@eatonresa.org (517) 483-1341

53 Ted Paton tpaton@ioniaisd.org (616) 527-6540


